OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Nathan
Raekwon
Tyler
Daniel

LESSON SCHEDULE

CARLO MORELLI
FRIDAY

DRUMS
3/9/25
HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst
H Drums
S Drums
K Drums
D Drums

Length

20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min

FIRST HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

12/9

11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05

19/9

11.25
11.45
12.05
11.05

26/9

11.45
12.05
11.05
11.25

3/10

12.05
11.05
11.25
11.45

10/10

11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05

17/10

11.25
11.45
12.05
11.05



