IUSIC LESSON SCHEDULE	<b>FIRST HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025</b>
-----------------------	------------------------------------

TEACHER	CARLO MORELLI			
<b>LESSON DAY</b>	FRIDAY			
INSTRUMENT	DRUMS			
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	3 / 9 / 25			

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	12/9	19/9	26/9	3/10	10/10	17/10
Nathan	Н	Drums	20 min	11.05	11.25	11.45	12.05	11.05	11.25
Raekwon	S	Drums	20 min	11.25	11.45	12.05	11.05	11.25	11.45
Tyler	K	Drums	20 min	11.45	12.05	11.05	11.25	11.45	12.05
Daniel	D	Drums	20 min	12.05	11.05	11.25	11.45	12.05	11.05